
DET. # DETACHMENT COMMANDANT PHONE EMAIL

146 Belcher-Lane-Williams William Buchheister 810-434-5142 marine10272000@gmail.com

148 Capital John J. Howell 708-415-1440 howie.howell@gmail.com

149 Cascades Randall W. Locke 480-720-3910 rwl8762@aol.com

151 Fred Cochran Fred Homrich 616-466-2668 fhomrich1776@att.net

152 Dearborn Phil Smith 313-720-2712 marret94@aol.com

153 Downriver Greg Meyring 313-382-5618 commandant@downrivermarines.net

154 Macomb County Steven August 586-825-4454 wildone48038@yahoo.com

155 Flint John Tuohy 810-845-7145 jpt1551037@comcast.com

157 Monroe County Aaron Stolanowski 734-819-1606 ajskillet@gmail.com

158 Montford Point Randall Clemons 734-286-5721 randall.clemens1998@gmail.com

159 Cpl. Stanley L Moore George Glinski 586-943-7894 gaglinski@gmail.com

161 David Murnighan Larry Gulick 760-819-1065 lgulick586@yahoo.com

162 Northwest Norman Root Jr. 734-260-0949 nlrjr@aol.com

165 Yagle Brothers Joshua Hiday 231-253-1308 jfhiday@gmail.com

444 Upper Peninsula Art Menard 906-280-7463 menardart@gmail.com

550 Geo Toogs St. Martin Rod Killips 906-202-2885 rkill635@gmail.com

684 Cpl Jack Davenport Erick Rydd 989-714-9232 erydd01@gmail.com

690 Northern Michigan Stephen Perreault 231-838-6151 skpbuilder1@gmail.com

703 Muskegon Steve Hackeny 616-402-0238 harleymarine@comcast.net

722 Wolverine Michael DeMorrow 269-362-0974 m.demorrow@yahoo.com

763 Branch Area Jerry Lutterbeck 517-617-1037 jerrylutterbeck@charter.net

764 Lake Superior Francis Valela 906-360-0982 valelafranjulie@gmail.com

879 Kalamazoo John Hadder 269-929-0061 john.hadder@styker.com

902 John C. Rock Pat Fehn 989-497-0054 patrickfehn@att.net

1016 Keweenaw James Mattson 906-337-5068 jimmattson@charter.net

1027 Shoreline Edward Lopez 616-546-0511 commandant@shorelineMarines.org

1182 Irish Hills Wilbur Burkeit II 734-244-6135 tyeaton2@yahoo.com

1225 OceanaBrettwitteveen David Masunas 231-301-0950 masunasfam@gtlakes.com

1327 Alpena Kevin McHenry 989-590-7792 McHenrykevin0311@gmail.com

mailto:marine10272000@gmail.com
mailto:howie.howell@gmail.com
mailto:rwl8762@aol.com
mailto:fhomrich1776@att.net
mailto:marret94@aol.com
mailto:commandant@downrivermarines.net
mailto:wildone48038@yahoo.com
mailto:jpt1551037@comcast.com
mailto:ajskillet@gmail.com
mailto:randall.clemens1998@gmail.com
mailto:gaglinski@gmail.com
mailto:lgulick586@yahoo.com
mailto:nlrjr@aol.com
mailto:jfhiday@gmail.com
mailto:menardart@gmail.com
mailto:rkill635@gmail.com
mailto:erydd01@gmail.com
mailto:skpbuilder1@gmail.com
mailto:harleymarine@comcast.net
mailto:m.demorrow@yahoo.com
mailto:jerrylutterbeck@charter.net
mailto:valelafranjulie@gmail.com
mailto:john.hadder@styker.com
mailto:patrickfehn@att.net
mailto:jimmattson@charter.net
mailto:commandant@shorelineMarines.org
mailto:tyeaton2@yahoo.com
mailto:masunasfam@gtlakes.com
mailto:McHenrykevin0311@gmail.com


1337 SSgt Bryan K Burgess Michael Buda 313-804-5191 mbuda2002@yahoo.com

1423 EdsonKline Vanslyke Tom Linabury 989-529-0402 linabury@gmail.com

1478 UP Devil Dogs Samuel Pfieffer 248-613-6810 ltcol54@yahoo.com
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